
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 9 OF 11 - AUGUST 18-20, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  742.1751

2 J. Hacking  1242.2592

12 B. Attard  1342.5323

8 C. Peris  942.6344

6 D. Buckmaster  1142.6475

95 R. Hayden  642.6546

34 M. Barnes  842.6567

69 D. Eslick  1342.8098

244 J. Herrin  542.8719

79 B. Young  1642.88910

191 J. Wood  1243.15811

56 T. Meiring  1443.19712

691 S. Narbonne  1143.40913

360 M. Beck  1543.49114

39 S. Fouchek  1243.64515

220 G. Carter  1443.65816

330 D. Anthony  943.96017

660 J. Wood  1644.19918

29 B. Long  1144.24319

287 S. Jackson  1044.26320

900 R. Clay  1344.49821

312 A. Seeley  1444.51722

51 T. Yonce  544.70723

292 K. Marshall  544.89624

42 C. Siebenhaar  1144.99825

225 D. Sanchez  1745.56926

177 J. Ford  845.61627

172 J. Zalusky  646.00428

818 D. Zhang  1046.58929

117 L. McGregor  646.82730

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1225.1101

99 G. May  825.2092

8 C. Peris  925.3063

95 R. Hayden  1825.3384

191 J. Wood  1725.3715

79 B. Young  1625.3846

12 B. Attard  1225.4857

69 D. Eslick  1325.4918

34 M. Barnes  825.5659

6 D. Buckmaster  1025.58310

244 J. Herrin  525.91811

691 S. Narbonne  625.96612

39 S. Fouchek  926.01213

56 T. Meiring  1526.03614

360 M. Beck  1626.16215

330 D. Anthony  626.23116

220 G. Carter  926.47217

312 A. Seeley  1026.57918

287 S. Jackson  1126.61019

900 R. Clay  1326.62520

292 K. Marshall  1526.63221

660 J. Wood  926.65222

51 T. Yonce  426.65323

29 B. Long  1226.67724

42 C. Siebenhaar  1026.71525

177 J. Ford  727.02626

225 D. Sanchez  1627.12227

172 J. Zalusky  1327.61328

117 L. McGregor  627.89629

818 D. Zhang  928.30330

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1219.9171

99 G. May  819.9252

8 C. Peris  819.9733

6 D. Buckmaster  1020.0474

34 M. Barnes  1420.0585

95 R. Hayden  1820.0646

12 B. Attard  1320.1397

244 J. Herrin  520.2688

79 B. Young  1620.2949

69 D. Eslick  1320.31110

360 M. Beck  1420.42411

191 J. Wood  1720.47812

56 T. Meiring  1820.51113

330 D. Anthony  1520.60014

39 S. Fouchek  1120.63115

691 S. Narbonne  920.66916

220 G. Carter  1220.70517

287 S. Jackson  1020.77618

29 B. Long  1620.89219

312 A. Seeley  1020.95620

660 J. Wood  521.02521

900 R. Clay  1021.04222

292 K. Marshall  521.09523

51 T. Yonce  421.26024

42 C. Siebenhaar  1221.30525

177 J. Ford  1021.33826

172 J. Zalusky  1121.41727

225 D. Sanchez  1821.52128

818 D. Zhang  1021.66129

117 L. McGregor  521.96930
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